
5320 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 217 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1985/32-contined 

AK 

WN 

HO 
HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 
HO 
HO 
AK 

AK 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

SCHEDULE 
Limi ted Dec i s ions Approved 

73.29.009 200 feet (61 mm) of Ewart size 503 type G20 chain with 
attachments for use on a waste paper bucket conveyer 

84.22.009 Wyssen automatic standard carriage and yarder for lise in 
suspended load log harvesting and also for the transport 
and placement of materials in industrial construction 

84.40.029 Carpet Doctor Carpet cleaner 
84.56.009 Merri creek mud crusher for ground preparation of sports 

fields 
84.61.021 Air operated stainless steel construction valves being: 

(a) one fuller type FAIO diverter valve, with tunnel 
rotor 

85.15.249 

85.22.019 
85.22.019 
85.22.019 
90.09.001 

90.28.009 

(b) one fuller type FAI2 converger valve, with tunnel 
rotor 
Microtel multiplex equipment consisting of channel shelf 
HF line units, channel units and test cords 
50 only AKG KI60 headphones 
50 only Danavox earphones (ER) No. 4600·57 
One ooly 1058·401 VG Teletext processor 
Sectional surface projector used to magnify and examine 
surface details of thin sections of can end seams 
One forney burner management system 

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of November 1985. 

Rates of Duty 
Norma I Pref. 

Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

10 

33 
10 

10 

10 
10 
10 
10 

99 

Ref. 
No. 

5016050 

520498E 

5806620 
58044IJ 

Effective 
From To 

9/85 

8/85 

8/85 
3/85 

8/86 

1/86 

12/85 
1/87 

502039F 7/85 1/86 

580649G 

580651J 
580648J 
580650L 
501666F 

5016670 

1/86 

11/85 
10/85 
11/85 
9/85 

9/85 

12/87 

3/86 
12/85 
3/86 
8/86 

8/86 

M. J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1985 
Price $1.60 45406H-85PT 


