Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1985/32-contined

SCHEDULE 3								
Limited	Decisions	Approved						

					Part			
	Tariff			Rates of Duty		Ref.	Effective	
	Item	Description of Goods	Normal	Pref.	Ref.	No.	From	То
K	73.29.009	200 feet (61 mm) of Ewart size 503 type G20 chain with attachments for use on a waste paper bucket conveyer	Free	Free	99	501605D	9/85	8/86
N	84.22.009	Wyssen automatic standard carriage and yarder for use in suspended load log harvesting and also for the transport and placement of materials in industrial construction	Free	Free	10	520498E	8/85	1/86
Ю	84.40.029	Carpet Doctor Carpet cleaner	Free	Free	33	580662D	8/85	12/85
Ю	84.56.009	Merri creek mud crusher for ground preparation of sports fields	Free	Free	10	580441J	3/85	1/87
Ю	84.61.021	Air operated stainless steel construction valves being: (a) one fuller type FA10 diverter valve, with tunnel rotor (b) one fuller type FA12 converger valve, with tunnel rotor	Free		••	502039F	7/85	1/86
Ю	85.15.249	Microtel multiplex equipment consisting of channel shelf HF line units, channel units and test cords	Free	Free	10	580649G	1/86	12/87
Ю	85.22.019	50 only AKG K160 headphones	Free	Free	10	580651J	11/85	3/86
Ю	85.22.019	50 only Danavox earphones (ER) No. 4600-57	Free	Free	10	580648J	10/85	12/85
Ю	85.22.019	One only 1058-401 VG Teletext processor	Free	Free	10	580650L	11/85	3/86
λK	90.09.001	Sectional surface projector used to magnify and examine surface details of thin sections of can end seams	Free	Free	10	501666F	9/85	8/86
\K	90.28.009	One forney burner management system	Free	Free	99	501667D	9/85	8/86

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of November 1985.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.